CCTV | LTC 0498 Series Dinion2X Day/Night Camera
The LTC 0498 Dinion2X Day/Night camera is a high-
performance, smart, surveillance camera. It uses a 1/3-inch,
wide dynamic range CCD sensor and incorporates
advanced (20-bit) digital signal processing for outstanding
picture performance.
The 20-bit image processing enhances sensitivity; the 2X-
Dynamic extends the dynamic range. This unique

Operating Humidity 20% to 93% RH
Storage Humidity up to 98% RH
Ordering Information
LTC 0498/11 Dinion 2X Day/Night Camera
1/3—inch, Advanced WDR, 540 TVL, PAL,
2X DSP, 24 VAC/12 VDC, 50 Hz
LTC 0498/11
LTC 0498/21 Dinion 2X Day/Night Camera
1/3—inch, Advanced WDR, 540 TVL, NTSC,
2X DSP, 24 VAC/12 VDC, 60 Hz
LTC 0498/21
LTC 0498/51 Dinion 2X Day/Night Camera
1/3—inch, Advanced WDR, 540 TVL, PAL,
2X DSP, 230 VAC, 50 Hz
LTC 0498/51
LTC 0498/61 Dinion 2X Day/Night Camera
1/3—inch, Advanced WDR, 540 TVL, NTSC,
2X DSP, 120 VAC, 60 Hz
LTC 0498/61
Accessories
EX12LED8M LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 850 nm, Med Beam 30°,
12/24 VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
EX12LED8M
EX12LED9M LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 940 nm, Med Beam 30°,
12/24 VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
EX12LED9M
EX12LED8W LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 850 nm, Wide Beam 60°,
12/24 VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
EX12LED8W
EX12LED9W LED Infrared Illuminator
Infrared w/ 42 LEDs, 940 nm, Wide Beam 60°,
12/24 VRB, 0.5 amp, Photocell
EX12LED9W
EX12LED‑3BD‑8M Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 30 deg beam
EX12LED-3BD-8M
EX12LED‑3BD‑8W Infrared Illuminator
EX12LED, IR Illuminator, 850 nm, 60 deg

LTC 3774/30
LTC 0498 Series Dinion2X Day/Night Camera | 5
Ordering Information
TC8235GIT Ground Loop Isolation
Transformer
TC8235GIT
UPA-2410-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 10 VA Out
UPA-2410-60
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 30 VA Out
UPA-2430-60
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-60
UPA-2420-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 20 VA Out
UPA-2420-50
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply
220 VAC, 50 Hz, 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
UPA-2450-50
S1374 Adapter
converts C mount lens to CS mount camera